
Sullivan’s applies a 3% service charge to all checks. This service charge is not a tip. 

ANNIE MAE’S KEY LIME PIE

DARK CHOCOLATE PUDDING

SULLIVAN’S SOFT SERVE   

BUY THE KITCHEN A BURGER 

graham cracker crust, whipped cream

cream, apple + candied ginger

in a cup or cone, for here or to go
add chocolate or caramel sauce

show the cooks some love
and we’ll match your purchase!

DESSERTS
13

13

5
2

5

DESSERT COCKTAILS
ESPRESS YOURSELF
 

FLOAT YOUR BOAT 

finally a transparent love. clarified
espresso martini

adult coke float with pistachio brown
butter fat washed bourbon

15

15
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